TULSA

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

City of Tulsa Approved IDP Engineers

Approved IDP Work Type
Company Name E-mail Phone Expiration Water Sewer | Stormwater | Transportation
AAB Engineering, LLC alan@aabeng.com (918) 514-4283 9/3/2026 X X X X
Arup US, Inc vincent.lee@arup.com (212) 897-1616 11/12/2026 X X X X
Bancroft Design, Inc kharris@bancroft-design.com (405) 743-3355 5/21/2026 X X X X
BKL, Inc mahaffey@bklinc.com (918) 835-9588 9/3/2026 X X X X
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc smgilliam@burnsmcd.com (816) 333-9400 7/30/2026 X X X X
CEC Corporation andrew.lira@connectcec.com (918) 663-9401 1/7/2027 X X X X
Cedar Creek Consulting, Inc jemmett@cedarcreekinc.com (405) 778-3385 2/18/2027 X X X X
CEl Engineering Associates, Inc jhays@ceieng.com (800) 433-4173 3/12/2026 X X X X
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc dkoleada@cecinc.com (405) 246-9411 4/2/2026 X X X X
Civil Design Services, Inc. dba CDS Muery jarod.cain@cdsmuery.com (210) 581-1111 12/3/2026 X X X X
Cottle Engineering Company, PLLC jaredcottle@aol.com (918) 344-5899 12/3/2026 X X X X
Cyntergy AEC, LLC srcollins@cyntergy.com (918) 877-6000 2/4/2027 X X X X
Elevate Engineering, LLC larvin@elevateng.com (801) 718-5993 12/3/2026 X X X X
Engineered By Design, PLLC ahale@engineeredbydesign.pro (405) 234-0980 2/18/2027 X X X X
Garver, LLC aproberson@garverusa.com (501) 376-3633 10/29/2026 X X X X
Greyden Engineering, LLC rdavia@greydenllc.com (770) 355-8070 7/30/2026 X X X X
Gridline Engineering, LLC david@gridlineengineering.com (314) 435-6302 12/4/2025 X X X X
HFA-AE, LTD diego.garcia@hfa-ae.com (479) 273-7780 4/2/2026 X X X X
HISING, LLC wbsmith@hisinc.us (918) 865-6977 2/18/2027 X X X X
Inspire Engineering, Inc jlord@inspire-engineers.com (918) 606-7950 8/20/2026 X X X X
Keithline Engineering Group, PLLC dan@kengineering-us.com (918) 369-7911 12/3/2026 X X X X
Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc jeannie.brown@kimley-horn.com (405) 241-5423 9/17/2026 X X X X
KPFF, Inc shawn.salatino@kpff.com (503) 543-3860 12/3/2026 X X X X
Landes Engineering & Associates, PLLC landesengineering@landesengineering.net (405) 275-5388 12/3/2026 X X X X
McGuire Brothers, LLC mmecguire@mcguirebrothers.com (918) 224-2764 7/30/2026 X X X X
Mills Engineering, LLC millsengr@gmail.com (918) 260-9845 4/30/2026 X X X X
Olsson, Inc jmohler@olsson.com (918) 376-4294 9/3/2026 X X X X
Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc jrisley@parkhill.com (918) 895-9383 1/7/2027 X X X X
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Patriot Engineering, LLC pace@patriotengineering.org (918) 812-2493 9/17/2026 X X X X
Professional Engineering Consultants, PA david.sherier@peci.com (918) 664-5400 1/7/2027 X X X X
Route 66 Engineering, LLC bcox@66eng.com (918) 493-0740 3/12/2026 X X X X
Sisemore & Associates, Inc dpalinskee@sw-assoc.com (918) 493-0741 3/19/2026 X X X X
Spyglass Qutfitters, LLC admin@spyglassoutfitters.com (918) 810-0028 10/15/2026 X X X X
Stacey Design, LLC mark@stacey.design (918) 500-7272 10/15/2026 X X X X
Stock & Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc dan.stock@stockassoc.com (636) 681-2401 1/21/2027 X X X X
Tanner Consulting, LLC justin@tannerbaitshop.com (918) 745-9929 4/2/2026 X X X X
The Schemmer Associates, Inc msutton@schemmer.com (918) 394-1502 12/3/2026 X X X X
Tracy Consulting Engineers, Inc tracy-consulting@hotmail.com (918) 592-5601 1/21/2027 X X X X
TTL, Inc avinash.jadhav@ttlusa.com (210) 888-6100 1/21/2027 X X X X
Tulsa Engineering & Planning Associates, Inc kirk@tulsaengineering.com (918) 252-9621 7/30/2026 X X X X
Wallace Design Collective, PC scott.rodehaver@wallace.design (918) 584-5858 12/3/2026 X X X X
Walter P, Moore and Associates, Inc dashbaugh@walterpmoore.com (918) 493-0750 8/20/2026 X X X X
Westwood Professional Services, Inc preston.bartley@westwoodps.com (817) 562-3350 7/30/2026 X X X X
WSB, LLC ben.fletcher@wsbeng.com (918) 693-5504 6/4/2026 X X X X
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